Property Location:

Block/Lot/Qual: 325, 68.
38 CORPUS CRISTI BAY CT.
Owner Name/Address: SCOTT, LAWRENCE E

11 WILLOW TREE CT
BARNEGAT, NJ 08005

Special Taxing Districts: FIRE DIST 2

Tax Account Id:
Property Class:

Land Value:
Improvement Value:
Exempt Value:

Total Assessed Value:
Additional Lots:

Deductions:

6062

2 - Residential
18,000
100,900

118,900
None

0

Taxes

Make a Payment

Year Due Date
p{1P2}02/01/2024 Tax
bL1p2:¥ 05/01/2024
Total 2024
pb{1Pk}02/01/2023 Tax
p{ipXk}05/01/2023 Tax
p{1pk]08/01/2023 Tax
pb{1Pk}11/01/2023
Total 2023
p{1P¥]02/01/2022 Tax
p{1P¥]05/01/2022 Tax
v1ip¥108/01/2022 Tax
p{1P¥) 11/01/2022
Total 2022

Last Payment: 05/03/24

View Tax Rates View Current Bill Project Interest

839.74

1,679.47
813.28
813.28
866.19

3,358.93
799.90
799.90
826.66

3,253.11

Balance
0.00 0.00

Interest

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Total Due

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Return to Home



https://wipp.edmundsassoc.com/Wipp/?wippid=1517
https://wipp.edmundsassoc.com/Wipp/?wippid=1517
https://wipp.edmundsassoc.com/Wipp/?wippid=1517

