

Block/Lot/Qual:	325. 68.	Tax Account Id:	6062
Property Location:	38 CORPUS CRISTI BAY CT.	Property Class:	2 - Residential
Owner Name/Address:	SCOTT, LAWRENCE E	Land Value:	18,000
	11 WILLOW TREE CT	Improvement Value:	100,900
	BARNEGAT, NJ 08005	Exempt Value:	0
		Total Assessed Value:	118,900
		Additional Lots:	None
Special Taxing Districts:	FIRE DIST 2	Deductions:	

Mak	e a Payment	View	Tax Rates Vie	w Current Bill	Project Inter	rest	
Year	Due Date	Туре	Billed	Balance	Interest	Total Due	Statu
2024	02/01/2024	Tax	839.74	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAI
2024	05/01/2024	Tax	839.73	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAI
	Total 2024		1,679.47	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2023	02/01/2023	Tax	813.28	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAI
2023	05/01/2023	Tax	813.28	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAI
2023	08/01/2023	Tax	866.19	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAI
2023	11/01/2023	Tax	866.18	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAI
	Total 2023		3,358.93	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2022	02/01/2022	Tax	799.90	0.00	0.00	0.00	PA
2022	05/01/2022	Tax	799.90	0.00	0.00	0.00	PA
2022	08/01/2022	Tax	826.66	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAI
2022	11/01/2022	Tax	826.65	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAI
	Total 2022		3,253.11	0.00	0.00	0.00	

Return to Home